**TABULATION BID** 

## THE CITY OF ROUND ROCK

Transportation Department

2008 Enterprise Dr.

Round Rock, Texas. 78664

PROJECT NAME: 2016 CDBG Sidewalk Project-Austin Ave-Bid Openin

PROJECT ID:

PROJECT DURATION: 45 Calendar Days



Bid Extended By: Bonnie Parks BJP Print Name Initials **Bid Opening Date: 26-Apr-18** 

Bid Opening Location: 2008 Enterprise Dr

Liquidated Damages: \$ 500 / Calendar Days

No. of Responses:

Project Manager: Chris Lopez

Project Consultant: CORR

BIDDER'S NAME:				Partners Remodeling Austin, TX		Austin Underground Logo Vista, TX		Patin Taylor, TX		Capital Concrete Liberty Hill, TX		Aplha Paving Round Rock, TX		D&S Concrete Seguin, TX	
CONTRACTOR'S BUSINESS LOCATION:															
GUARANTEE: BB-Bid Bond   CC-Cashier Check   CTC Certified Check				Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
STATEMENT OF SAFETY EXPERIENCE: Y-yes N-No				Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
ADDENDUM(S) ACKNOWLEDGED? Y-yes N-No				N/A		N/A		N/A		N/A		N/A		N/A	
		APPROX.		UNIT		UNIT		UNIT		UNIT		UNIT		UNIT	<u> </u>
TEM	# ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	PRICE	COST	PRICE	COST	PRICE	COST	PRICE	COST	PRICE	COST	PRICE	COST
	Preparing ROW	1020	LF	\$3.50	\$3,570.00	\$7.00	\$7,140.00	\$16.00	\$16,320.00	\$21.20	\$21,624.00	\$15.00	\$15,300.00	\$49.00	\$49,980.00
,	Traffic Control	2	МО	\$3,200.00	\$6,400.00	\$710.00	\$1,420.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$5,794.63	\$11,589.26	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00
i .	Excavation	220	CY	\$45.00	\$9,900.00	\$28.00	\$6,160.00	\$12.00	\$2,640.00	\$34.92	\$7,682.40	\$85.00	\$18,700.00	\$40.00	\$8,800.00
1	Embankment	220	CY	\$20.00	\$4,400.00	\$33.00	\$7,260.00	\$12.00	\$2,640.00	\$49.32	\$10,850.40	\$100.00	\$22,000.00	\$40.00	\$8,800.00
	Removing Stab Base and Asph Pav	100	S.Y.	\$17.10	\$1,710.00	\$17.00	\$1,700.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$100.72	\$10,072.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$45.00	\$4,500.00
Ó	Removing Concrete Driveways	500	S.Y.	\$17.10	\$8,550.00	\$22.00	\$11,000.00	\$35.00	\$17,500.00	\$35.15	\$17,575.00	\$5.00	\$2,500.00	\$63.00	\$31,500.00
7	Removing Concrete Sidewalks	15	S.Y.	\$17.10	\$256.50	\$26.00	\$390.00	\$40.00	\$600.00	\$35.15	\$527.25	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$45.00	\$675.00
}	Concrete Sidewalk 4"	500	S.Y.	\$67.50	\$33,750.00	\$55.00	\$27,500.00	\$75.00	\$37,500.00	\$48.19	\$24,095.00	\$80.00	\$40,000.00	\$108.00	\$54,000.00
)	Pedestrian Curb Ramps Type 1	2	EA	\$1,700.00	\$3,400.00	\$2,100.00	\$4,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,037.24	\$2,074.48	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00
10	Pedestrian Curb Ramps Type 7	2	EA	\$1,700.00	\$3,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$4,800.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,184.42	\$2,368.84	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00
. 1	Pedestrian Handrail Type D	50	LF	\$150.00	\$7,500.00	\$97.00	\$4,850.00	\$215.00	\$10,750.00	\$154.40	\$7,720.00	\$150.00	\$7,500.00	\$80.00	\$4,000.00
.2	Concrete Riprap	15	CY	\$140.00	\$2,100.00	\$480.00	\$7,200.00	\$275.00	\$4,125.00	\$424.20	\$6,363.00	\$500.00	\$7,500.00	\$550.00	\$8,250.00
3	Curb and Gutter Spill	300	LF	\$28.50	\$8,550.00	\$34.00	\$10,200.00	\$20.00	\$6,000.00	\$17.57	\$5,271.00	\$30.00	\$9,000.00	\$30.00	\$9,000.00
.4	Concrete Driveway	500	SY	\$81.00	\$40,500.00	\$63.00	\$31,500.00	\$75.00	\$37,500.00	\$49.96	\$24,980.00	\$130.00	\$65,000.00	\$108.00	\$54,000.00
.5	Driveway Culvert & Set	150	LF	\$78.00	\$11,700.00	\$100.00	\$15,000.00	\$120.00	\$18,000.00	\$89.24	\$13,386.00	\$125.00	\$18,750.00	\$200.00	\$30,000.00
16	Adjust Grate Inlet	3	LF	\$1,800.00	\$5,400.00	\$580.00	\$1,740.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$2,030.12	\$6,090.36	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00
7	Mobilization	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$25,130.90	\$25,130.90	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
	TOTAL:				\$153,586.50		\$157,560.00		\$183,975.00		\$197,399.89		\$245,250.00		\$310,005.0
	10.000 0.000				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		•				\$198,080.39				\$315,955.00